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1994 1023. 5 52400 414. 7 54. 9 111.78 5. 90

1995 1375. 7 62900 464. 0 61. 5 115. 70 5. 97

1996 1638. 4 63900 534. 1 70. 5 118. 58 6. 49

1997 2112. 7 654400 599. 8 145. 7 122. 64 5. 60

1998 2391, 2 59450 607. 0 197. 0 127. 85 5. 64

1999 2831. 9 71900 514. 8 249. b 135. 17 5. 74

2000 3175. 5 74400 678. 6 226. 6 140. 27 6. 87

2001 3522. 4 78400 708. 3 212. 7 169. 80 7.01

2002 3878. 4 37800 739. 7 209. 1 176. 52 7.19

2003 3442, 3 37000 684. 9 200. 0 180. 98 7. 30
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Dependent Variable: Y
Method: Least Squares
Date: 07/18/05 Time: 18:16
Sample: 1994 2003

Included observations: 10

THEFHEATOLS[F I, 45 R4, 3

“ariable Coefficient

C -274 3773
X2 0.013088
X3 5.438193
X4 3.271773
pi 12.98624
Xb -563.1077

0.995406
0.989bb4
100.1433
40114.74
-55 67396
2.311565

R-squared
Adjusted R-squared
S.E. of regression
Sum squared resid
Log likelihood
Durbin-¥Yatson stat

Std. Error

1316.680
U.012692
1.380395
0.944215
4177929
321.2830

t-Statistic

-0.208384
1.031172
3.939591
3.465073
3.108296

-1.752685

Mean dependent var
=.D. dependent var

Akaike info criterion
Schwarz cnterion

F-statistic

Frob(F-statistic)

Prob.

0.8451
0.3b07
0.0170
0.0257
0.0359
0.1545

2539.200
985.0327
12.33479
12.51b34
173.3525
0.000092

AT WL, iz A
R*=0.9954
R*=0.9897

AR EEIRE, FinlkE
173.3525 B B B 3% .

HEM 4=0.05

ton(n—k) = 1,1,:(10- 6) = 2.776

MU X, X. R
tivle A~ B3E, mMHE
X, ZENGEE5TH

AR &, 1 XRAH1R AT He
FHEMFEMNZEREM.
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1.000000
0.918851

0.751960
0.947977
0.941681

0.918851
1.000000
0.865145
0.859191
0.963313

0.751960
0.865145
1.000000
0.bb4384b
0.818137

0.947977
0.859191
0.664846
1.000000
0.897708

0.941681
0.963313
0.818137
0.897708
1.000000
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ZHETTME 0.0842 9.0523 11.6673 343324  2014.146

t Ft & 8.6659 13.159% 5.1967 6.4675 8.7487
0.9037 0.9558 0.7715 0.8394 0.9054
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AR VSR i) 2 AEPAv T
= G TH IR 2 B R 45

Y, =—2441.161+ 4.215884.X, +13.62909.X, +3.221965.X,
t = (3.944983) (4.692961) (3.06767)

R =(0.991445 R =0 087186 F=231.7935  DW=1.952587

e, EEBEERTHELT, SREERADREZY X RNERA
B X, ARR1TH, ik L 89 00Ke.217.75513.22 27T
FEHMFEERTHEL T, EARFERORE, ABERE X S88NlIAAR
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